
Thursday, July 11[Raker ork
9.30 am. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass; My Moscow Year: Life in the
Capital, by Shirley Magee (NZBS): TheAdmirable Criterion; Looking at~ Films,
by John Reid (final)
1.30 New Classical Recordings
0 p.m. Choruses from Carmen
15 Van Lynn’s Orchestra
.30 A Shropshire Lad-Rhapsody

5 Butterworth
Three Songs from Pilgrim’s Progress

Vaughan Williams
ae. Perfect Fool-Ballet Suite, Op.Holst
piano Concerto No. 2 Rawsthorne3.30 Miss Susie Slagle

3.45 Musie While You Work4.15 Miliza Korjus (soprano)4.30 Variety
5. 0 Max Jaffa (violin)
6.15 Children’s Session: Junior Sports
Digest: Tales from Hans Andersen
5.45 Leroy Holmes Conducts
6. 0 Teatime Tunes7:2 Josef Seal (organ)
7.18 String Serenade: Strings of the
Auckland Radio Orchestra conducted by
Oswald Cheesman from the Piano

(NZBS)
7.45 Gountry Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Bill Wolfgramm’s Hawaiians

B poles
ong

8.15 In YourGarden This Week (R. L.Thornton)
8.30 Question Mark (NZBS)
8.15 Journey in Venezuela
9.30 Dad and Dave
10. 0 Dance Music

TYC
scAUCKLAND,

4
p.m. Dinner MusicArtur Balsam (piano)
Twelve Variations on the Theme Je
Suis Lindor, K,354 Mozart

7.16 What is Man? Political Man, a talkby Professor N.C. Phillips (NZBS)
7.33 Opera: Russian and Ludmilla, by
Glinka, with Ivan ,Petrov (baritone) as
Russian, Vera Firsdva (soprano) as Lud-milla, Vladimir Gavrushov (bass) as
Svetozar, Alexi Krivchenia (bass) as
Farlaf; other Soloists, Chorus and Or-
chestra of the Bolshoi Theatre, con-
ducted by Kiril Kondrashin11.0 Close down

IDissAUCKLAND,|
5. Op.m. Swiss Dance Melodies
6.15 George Jones (vocal)
6.45 Songs for Harmonizing ;

6. 0 Scottish Country. Dances
6.15 Caterina Valente.(vocal)*
6.30 Popular Variety7.0 Ralph Materie’s Orchestra
7.30 Variety Parade (BBC)
8. 0 The Auckland Hit Parade
30 The Other Side, the Reverse ofToday’s Hits
8.45 Local setiets

on Records9. Old TimeDances.9.30 Rhythm on Record
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN o7¢VHANGAREL309 m.
6. 0 a.m.. ae Session
7.46
Weather Forecast and Northland

7 es
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),
featuring Shopping Guide; Overseas
Newsletter; and Negro Spirituals by
Marian Anderson

7

10. 0 My Other Love
40.145 Second Fiddle
10.30 Accordion Time .

410.45 A Many Splendoured Thing
41. 0 Songs by Judy Garland11.15 Happy Whistiers
41.30 Variety Half Hour
42. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Musi-
cal Enjoyment, with Ian Menzies(Studio)
6. 0 #£Melody Mixture
6.30 Songs by the Ink SpotsGardening Session (Alec Cameron)2 Alan Coad (baritone)
7.16 The White South
7.30 Moonlight Magic
7.45 Joni James Entertains
8. Poy Maxted Plays Old Time Piano
8.10 aious StStars or French Cabaret

8.30 Tip Top Tunes9.4 The Goon Show (BBC)
9.30 White Coolies
9.56 Sing Song Time
10. 9 Harry James’ Orchestra
10.39 Close down

IYT,oooROTORUA375 m.
9.30 a.m. Theee of the Sun
10. O Familiar Spirituals: The Voices
of Walter Schumann
10.15 Devotional Service
19.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 For Women at Home: Colenso: A
Non Conventionalist (BBC); Confessions
.of a Postwoman; Overseas Newsletter
11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Husband and Wife Stars: Les Pauland Mary Ford
2.50 Orchestral ‘Successes by LeroyAnderson
3.15 Ciassical Programme
Symphony in D Cherubini
Italian Song Recital
Sonata in D Minor Corelli

4. 0 Light Artists
6. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Little
King Stories; Children’s Sports Digest:
Saga of Davy Crockett5.30 Songs from the Saddle
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Seven-day Survey: Recorded Maga-
zine of the Week
7.3 Lady of the Heather
3. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Truth is Stranger9.15 Journey in Venezuela
ape Inspector West10. Party Pops
Close down

y WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.
5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Andres Segovia
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Fray and Braggiotti (two pianos)
10.45 Women’s Session: Country News-letter; Fun with Flowers, by Maurice
August; Sketches in the Sand: A Photo-
aur k in Sonthern Arahia "

1.30 New Classical Recordings

While Parliament ts being
Ppa xe programmes from2. to 5.45 p.m. will be
transferred to Station 2YC

2. 0 p.m. ‘Ballet Suite: The GingerbreadHeart Baranovich
Galanta. Danees Kodaly
Ballet Suite: The Devil in Village

Lhotka
3. 0 The Dark Stranger
3.30 Premiere: The Week’s New Re-leases (A repetition of last evening’s
broadcast from 2YD)4.0 Trumpets in the Dawn2 Rhythm Parade :

5. 0 Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae(vocal)

5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Sports
Digest; Nursery Rhyme Request Ses-
sion5.45 The Life and Songs of StephenFoster
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report
7.13 Old Bill’s Story, by W. Rlackadder:The fourth part. of the Story of aBullock-drive from North Canterbury toWestland in 1876 (NZBS)

While Parliament ts. being
|

broadcast, programmes from
7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will betransferred to Station 2YC

7.30 Gordon Jenkins’s Orchestra
8. 0 Muriel Gale (contralto)BS)
8.30 Question Mark (NZBS)9.15 Journey in Venezuela
9.30 Journey Into Melody: The Storyand Musie of Robert Farnon
10.15 The Ames Brothers
10.38 Dave Pell Octet

1 PB a dat5.45 p.m. Gina Bachauer (piano)
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Vienna Symphony Orchestra,With Hilde Zadek (soprano)Sinfonia in D K. P. E. Bach
Alma Grande, K.578 :

Bella mia Fiamma, K.528 Mozart

While Parliament is. being
broadcast, programmes from
7.30 onwards will be trans-
ferred to 2YX operating on a
frequency of 1400 kilocycles

7.30 James Hopkinson (flute) and Janetta
McStay (harpsichord)
Sonatas, No. 7 in A Minor, and No.
4 in C Handel

(NZBS)
7.51 Technical Education: The Founda-tion-The Place of the University, byDr G. A. Currie. The last of five talks
by various speakers (NZBS)
S727 The Combined Rotterdam Choirs
and the Rotterdam Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Eduard Flipse
Symphony No. 8 Mahler
(A repetition of 2YC’s broadcast of

June 27)
9.30 As We Said, the third of six pro-.
grammes illustrating the use of the
spoken word in English— SeventeenthCentury English (NZBS)9.52 Robert Cornman (piano)
Sonata No. 5 in C, Op. 38 Prokofleff
Raphael Arie (bass)
The Midnight Review Glinka
She Laughed Lishin
Death Gretchaninov
Emanuel Brabee (cello) and FranzHoletschek (piano)
Sonata in D Minor, Op. 40Shostakovich

11. 0 Close down

fa | Fh rocheomeyOe7. Op.m. Musica) News Review
7.70 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra
7.30 Talking Pictures: Music and Newsfrom the films presented by Peter Har-‘court
8.15 Western Song Parade8.45 Dad and Dave
9. 0 Jazz at the Philharmonic, featuring
the Oscar Peterson Trio and the Gene
Krupa Trio
10. O [istrict Weather Forecast
Close down

NX( GISBORNE,, vs1010 ke.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 0 Frank Perkins’ ‘Pops’ Concert.Orchestra15 Songs from Perry Como9.30 Famous Discoveries
9.45 Granny Martin Steps Out10. 0 The Meredith Scandal
10.15 Poctor Paul
40.30 Morning Star: Sydney MacEwen
, _ (tenor)
10.45 Melody Time41. 0 Women’s Hour- (June _ Irvine):Smuegler’s Paradise; The Bevan Child-
ren, by Celia Manson12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello €hildren!.
6. 0 Tunes at Eventide

6.30 East Coast Hit Parade
7. 0 The Benny Goodman Sextet
7.15 Conquest of Time
7.30 Gardening Session
7.45 The Modernaires sing for You8.2 Symphonic Portrait of Irving Berlin
8.15 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)
8.45 New Releases
9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.35 White Coolies
10. 0 BRC Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

2YL 860 wc,
NAPIER

349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 New World Singers
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk: Cooking with Honey; James Hop-
kinson talks on MuSic; Footprints of
History
11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music Wty You Work2.30 Calling Ward
3.15 Peer Gynt Suites 1 and 2 Grieg4.0 St. Ronan’s Well
4.25 Something Old, Something New
4.45 Music Sweet and Sentimental5. 0 Music of the South Seas
5.15 Children’s Session, conducted by
sou Helen: Junior Sports Digest; Studio, ayv
5.45 Cavalcade of Music7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 The Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade8.7 Beyond This Place8.30 Australian Military and Brass
Bands
9.16. Journey in Venezuela
9.30 Music from Opera: Massenet
10. Chamber Music0Arthur Rubinstein (piano), Jascha Heifetz(violin) and Gregor Piatigorsky (cello)
Trio No. 1 in D Minor, Op. 49

Mendelssohn
10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m,
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
‘A and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts9.4 Kindergarten of the Air: Games-Here We Go; Chipper Chopper
Joe; Grandma's Glasses; Clapping.
Songs: Handy Andy; Autumn Song;
I Am a Dueck. Story: Jonathan's
Sports Day
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.30 Broadcasts to Sehools: Sing-
ing Lesson with Studio Class, con-
ducted by Keith Newson, Christ-
ehurech be

6.30 World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Sports Summary
% 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Journey in Venezuela: In the
Mountains, the final talk by Edward
Ward (BBC)
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.14 Wrestling: Results from
match, Australia v. Otago
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

N.P.S. photograph
PETER HARCOURT talks about
Music and News from the Films at
7.30 tonight from 2YD


